TPANEZIKEZ APTIEZ 2023

BANK HOLIDAYS 2023

Kdbe Zdppato kal Kupiakn

Every Saturday and Sunday

Mapaokeuln, 6 lavouapiou

Ocoddvia

Friday, 6 January Epiphany Day

Agutépa, 27 PePfpouapiou

KaBapd Acutépa

Monday, 27 February  Green Monday

Mapaokeun, 14 AnpiAiou

MeydAn Mapaockeun

Friday, 14 April Good Friday (Greek Orthodox Church)

Acutépa, 17 AnpiAiou

Aeutépa tng Alakaivnaoipou

Monday, 17 April Easter Monday (Greek Orthodox Church)

Tpitn, 18 AnpiAiou

Tpitn TnG Alakaivnoiyou

Tuesday, 18 April Easter Tuesday (Greek Orthodox Church)

Agutépa, 1 Maiou

Mpwtouayid

Monday, 1 May Labour Day

Agutépa, 5 louviou

Aeutépa tou Ay. Mveluatog

Monday, 5 June Pentecost

Tpitn, 15 Auyouotou

Koiunon tng ©€otdkou

Tuesday, 15 August Assumption Day

Acutépa, 25 AekeuPBpiou

XpiotoUyevva

Monday, 25 December Christmas

Tpitn, 26 AekeuBpiou

Eropévn Xpiotouyévvwy

Tuesday, 26 December Boxing Day




